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37296 M H 375 10/05/2018

15087 M H 125 02/16/1999

HX Base Yr

141 SW SCRUBTOWN RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,568 117.1000 110.07 282,660 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2505

BAS 2,505 100 2,505 245,395

FOP 180 35 63 6,171

2,685 2,568 251,567
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,400


